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GENERAL
OFFICE

OFFICE SPACE: COMPLETED
	 •	 The Office Building offers a 2 story office building  
	 	 which is approximately 40,000 sq.ft. per floor. 
	 •	 Areas can be used for location shooting, set area,  
	 	 or office areas.  
	 	 Spaces can be divided to smaller areas depending on  
	 	 the needs of any production. 
	 •	 Electrical, mechanical, telecommunication systems,  
	 	 and proper washroom facilities are substantially  
	 	 completed.
	 1st FLOOR:  (40,000 sq.ft. per floor) Can be available  
	 	 upon 2 months request.
	 2nd FLOOR:  (40,000 sq.ft. per floor) Can be available  
	 	 upon 2 months request.

PARKING:
	 •	 Parking is available for all stages of which can hold 
	 	 up to 600 vehicles.

If you’re interested, configurations can 
be modified for any special needs for 

any productions.
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Cinespace has multiple spaces varying in size to 
accommodate any size event. If  you are interested in 
hosting an event at Cinespace please email us at 
events@chicagofilmstudios.com 

•Customizable Event Space  

•Corporate functions, Weddings, Galas, Birthdays, Social 
Event 

•Located at Cinespace Chicago Film Studios, Minutes from 
Downtown Chicago 

•Beautiful Arched Windows with High Ceilings  

•Prep Kitchen 

•Passenger and Freight Elevator  

•On Site Parking or Valet Available   

Cinespace Chicago Film Studios  



Office: 773.521.8000 Fax: 773.521.9424 
2602 West 16th Street Chicago, IL 60608

www.chicagofilmstudios.com  



www.chicagofilmstudios.com

events@chicagofilmstudios.com 

mailto:events@chicagofilmstudios.com
mailto:events@chicagofilmstudios.com
http://www.chicagofilmstudios.com
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ROADS, 
BRIDGES, & 

TRAINS
The Cinespace Chicago facilities are ideal for 
location shooting. Many directors choose to 
shoot throughout our facilities, both indoor and 
outdoor. All roads are private and can be utilized 
for location shooting to accommodate any 
production. We also have several bridges and 
viaducts that can be used. Another great location 
set is the rail lines to the south of the property. 

If you’re interested, configurations can 
be modified for any special needs for 

any productions.



CINESPACE RATES

Type of space Cost Per Square Foot

FURNISHED OFFICES           
W/ FURNISHED EXECUTIVE OFFICES

$4.00

Construction/Mill $2.00

Set Dressing $2.00

Wardrobe $2.00

Lunch Area

Extras Holding

Stages: Sound Stage $1.50

Stages: Warehouse space $0.75

Per WEEK 

Per WEEK 

Per WEEK 

Per WEEK 

Per DAY

 Per DAY

 Per Week 

Per Week

BILLED MONTHLY BY

$2.00

$2.00



Preferred Vendors 
 
 
Accommodations 
 
Premier Luxury Suites 
www.premierluxury.com 
Carrie Doyle-1.312.649.9530 
carried@premierluxury.com   
 
Audio 
Second City Sound 
www.secondcitysound.com 
Gerry Formicola-1.773.277.9320  
info@secondcitysound.com 
 
 
Artillery 
 
The Specialists LTD 
www.thespecialistsltd.com 
Ryder Washburn-1.917.405.6252 
ryder@thespecialistsltd.com 
	
  
	
  
Camera 

 
Keslow Camera 
www.keslowcamera.com 
Colette Gabriel-1.773-521-1301 
Colette@keslowcamera.com 
 
VER 
www.verrents.com/digital-cinema-division/ 
Dave Mizerka- 1.630.470.2886 
dmizerka@verrents.com.verrents 
 
 
Car Services 
 
Celebration Limousines 
www.celebration.fm 
1.708.599.2112 
Todd Causley-1.310.930.6275 
todd@celebration.fm 
 
Ace Rent A Car 
www.acerentacar.com 
1.847.297.3351 x 3120 
Mike Russo- 1.847.489.9178 
mrusso@acerentacar.com 
 
 
Catering 

 
Hat Trick 
www.hattrickcatering.com 
Paul Rathburn- 1.818.634.8328 
 
Mario’s Catering 
www.marioscatering.com 
Mario- 1818.951.3555 
Mario@marioscatering.com 
 
 
 
 

 
 
The Buona Companies 
www.buona.com 
Beyond Events 
Donna Brucks- 1.312.553.9300 ext.269 
dbrucks@beyondeventschicago.com 
Buona Catering 
Mike Lovinelli- 1.708.749.2333 ext.228 
miovinelli@buona.com 
 
 
Communications 

 
360 Communications 
www.360communicationrentals.com 
John Labarta- 1.310.754.9400 

 
 

Equipment Rental 
 

Sunbelt Rentals 
www.sunbeltrentals.com 
Roger Ruiz- 1.708.878.6581 
Roger.ruiz@sunbeltrentals.com 
 
 
Stevenson Sales & Service, LLC 
www.stevensonsales.com 
Billy Steiner-1.630.815.4454 
billy@stevensoncrane.com 
 
 
Events 

 
Event Creative 
www.eventcreative.com  
Sean Cannon-1.312.282.2561 
scannon@eventcreative.com           
 
 
Lighting & Grip 
 
Cinelease 
www.cinelease.com 
Joe Ball- 1.818.8282 
Dink Adams- 1.323.251.1373 
 
NBC Universal Lighting 
Rick Moss- 1.818.777.1380 
Vanessa Johnston-1.678.628.1997 
 
 
Post Production 

 
Periscope 
www.Periscopepa.com 
Michael Nehs-1.773.209.2909 
mike@periscopepa.com 
 
 
Music Dealers 
www.musicdealers.com 
Sean Sirkin 1.773.960.2737 
ssirkin@musicdealers.com 
 



Personal Trainer/Stunt Trainer 
 
Sutton Strong Inc 
www.stuttonstrong.com   
April Strong- 1.312.618.6201 
april@suttonstrong.com 
 
 
Power  * Only portable power to be used on-lot* 
 
Chicago Portable Power 
www.chicagoportablepower.com 
Chris Mulsoff- 1.708.514.1006 
chrismulsoff@me.com 
 
Power House Generator, Inc. -312.236.7484 
Ron Sherman- 1.312.502.6241 
 
 
Power Washing 
 
Pressure Washing Unlimited 
www.pressurewashingunlimited.com 
1.773.392.1500 
 
 
Rigging 

 
Reed Rigging 
www.reedrigging.com 
Benjamin Cohen -1.773.521.7333 
 
 
Security 
 
Only Professional Security 
tim@onlyprofessionalsecurity.com 
Tim Newsome- 1.708.941.5515 
 
Aun Point  
cadeclaiborne@gmail.com 
Cade Claiborne- 1.773.991.0968 
 
 
Telecommunications 
 
Excel-Tel/Iteleco 
www.Excel-tel.com 
Harry Bolber- 1.847.417.0905 
aphoneguy@aol.com 




